Results for
002) 6,800 Ib Gas Big Block.xlsm

-
3 FIRST NAME LAST NAME cITY
S F
1849 MICHAEL WILCOX FORKSTON TWP
1828 COLTON BATHURST BLANCHARD
01257 JEFF STROUSE MILL HALL
1653 MICHAEL HAINES ORVISTON

YEAR

1981

2009

1974

1992

MAKE

GMC

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

MODEL

K3500

2500

F-250

F-250

VEHICLE NAME

ORVISTON REDNECK

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE

309.930

269.630

266.910

232.910

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

\DRHMYBOOK\Public\2018\Clinton County, 2018-07-29, 4x4 Truck & Semi\002) 6,800 Ib Gas Big Block.xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr.,
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